Comnet CWGE2SFPS2 Commercial Grade 10/100/1000 Mbps LC Connectors Singlemode Ethernet Media Converter

Data	
Data Interface	Ethernet
Data Rate	10/100/1000 Mbps IEEE 802.3 Compliant Full Duplex or Half Duplex Electrical Port/ Full Duplex Optical Port
Connectors	•
Optical	SFP Dependent
Power	2.1 mm Center Positive Plug
Electrical	RJ45
LED Indicators	Optical Link/Data ActivityElectrical Link/Data ActivityPower
Power	•
Operating Voltage Range	5 to 12 VDC
Power Consumption	2.7 W
Electrical & Mechanical	•
Circuit Board	Meets IPC Standard
Size (LxWxH)	4.7 x 3.3x1 in (11.9x8.5x2.6 cm)
Shipping Weight	<2 lb/0.9 kg
Installation	Stand-Alone or 1 slot in sold-separately CWCHASSIS
Environmental	•
MTBF	>50,000 hours
Operating Temp	0■ C to +50■ C
Storage Temp	-40■ C to +70■ C
Relative Humidity	10% to 90% (non-condensing)'